

2015 AUSTRALIAN UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

ROWING

Adelaide SA 27 Sept - 2 Oct

Race 26 Repechage 1: Men's Double Scull

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	USYD David Bartholot, Alexander Purnell	3	07:12.9	0	0
2	AU Cameron Beasley, Patrick Ey	2	07:26.3	13.41	13.41
3	MELB Isaac Smith, Conor Grace	4	07:29.2	2.95	16.36
4	UNSW Cameron Wells, Alan Low	5	08:58.6	89.33	105.6

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 44); Rest->B Final (Race 43)

Race 27 Repechage 2: Men's Double Scull

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	USA Jack Altschwager, Nathan Bowden	4	07:23.9	0	0
2	UQ Nathan Goldstone, Harold Hinckfuss	3	07:28.2	4.33	4.33
3	UWA Riley Freeman, James McQuillan	5	08:22.2	53.95	58.28
4	GU Lachlan McLeish, James Harcombe	2	08:38.6	16.42	74.7

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 44); Rest->B Final (Race 43)

Race 28 Repechage 1: Women's Single Scull

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	AU Olympia Aldersey	4	08:33.8	0	0
2	USYD Elizabeth Kell	3	08:34.6	0.82	0.82
3	UTS Genevieve Horton	2	08:54.9	20.25	21.07
4	UQ Caitlin Cronin	1	08:59.4	4.55	25.62
5	GU Morgan Riemer	5	09:00.2	0.75	26.37
6	USA Monique Clark	6	09:24.5	24.26	50.63
7	UNSW Lara Easdale	7	09:55.8	31.35	81.98

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 46); Rest->B Final (Race 45)

Race 29 Repechage 1: Women's Pair

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	UQ Kate Rowan, Eloise Parker	3	08:43.5	0	0
2	USYD Laura Triggs, Carina Simpson	5	08:58.1	14.56	14.56
3	ANU Sarah Edwards, Jacqui Williams	4	09:00.2	2.09	16.65
4	MON Pepita Hosking, Katherine Michelmores	2	09:08.9	8.78	25.43
5	AU B FINAL Joanne Malcolm, Mary Connelly	1	09:12.6	3.63	29.06

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 48); Rest->B Final (Race 47)

Race 30 Repechage 1: Men's Coxed Four

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	ANU Dane, Laidlaw, Antill, Letcher c:Heloury	3	07:23.4	0	0
2	MELB Hermsen, Gubbins, Carrier, Stephenson c:Ben-David	4	07:34.5	11.08	11.08
3	UWA Gillbanks, Weight, Pensini, Pensini c:Anile	2	07:48.6	14.16	25.24
4	MON Mackie, Thornton, Hogan, Maclsaac c:Portelli	5	08:12.3	23.65	48.89

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 51); Rest->B Final (Race 50)

Race 31 Repechage 2: Men's Coxed Four

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	AU Santin, Clements, Korcz, Smyth c:Terp	3	07:40.4	0	0
2	UNSW Blundell, Byrnes, Shaw, Selbie c:Paterson	4	07:54.4	14.03	14.03
3	GU Beech, McLeish, Walker, close	2	08:25.8	31.42	45.45

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 51); Rest->B Final (Race 50)

Race 32 Repechage 1: Men's Lightweight Single Scull

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	MELB Callum Mackenzie	4	08:20.1	0	0
2	AU Hugo Burgin	3	08:33.3	13.21	13.21
3	UQ Blaine Heseltine	5	08:45.5	12.19	25.4
4	NCLE Conrad Bond	6	08:58.2	12.66	38.06
5	ANU Mark Wilson	2	09:06.5	8.37	46.43
6	GU James Harcombe	1	09:26.0	19.45	65.88

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 53); Rest->B Final (Race 52)

Race 33 Repechage 1: Women's Double Scull

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	USYD Holly Lawrence, Elizabeth Kell	4	08:27.7	0	0
2	UQ Kelly Drenth, Erin Smith	2	08:32.1	4.34	4.34
3	USA Monique Clark, Annabel Gibson	3	08:33.5	1.38	5.72
4	AU Carrie Tucker, Bridget Badenoch	5	08:39.6	6.14	11.86
5	UTS Lauren Temm, Victoria Delipetar	1	08:49.7	10.09	21.95
6	UNSW Bette Wong, Brianna Caputo	6	09:35.7	46.03	67.98
7	GU Megan Sandeman, Jessica Guy	7	10:10.9	35.21	103.1

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 55); Rest->B Final (Race 54)

Race 34 Repechage 1: Men's Pair

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	UTS Robert Black, Matthew Edstein	5	07:48.8	0	0
2	AU Jack Korcz, Tim Santin	4	07:52.5	3.72	3.72
3	UWA (INV) Fraser Pensini, Gavin Pensini	7	08:01.5	8.94	12.66
4	UNSW Michael Pickford, Mitchell Wherry	6	08:08.9	7.42	20.08
5	GU Chandler Walker, Mackenzie close	3	08:17.1	8.24	28.32
6	MELB Conor Grace, Alistair Cunningham	2	08:20.9	3.78	32.1
	ANU Sufyan Saleem, James Laidlaw	1	SCRATCHED		

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 57); Rest->B Final (Race 56)

Race 35 Repechage 1: Women's Eight

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	UQ Smith, Hewish, Haines, Tomassini, Drenth, Rowan, Parker, Cronin c:Hockings	4	07:20.8	0	0
2	USYD Humphris, Parsons, Howes, Holden, Ewing, Triggs, Simpson, Ashby c:Raven	3	07:28.5	7.68	7.68
3	USA Park, Lum, Langley, van der Jeugd, McFall, Michell, Clark, Gibson c:Liubinas	5	07:42.6	14.11	21.79
4	ANU Chui, Bertuzzi, Watkins, Larkin, Peterson, Smith, Edwards, Williams c:Ims	2	08:06.9	24.3	46.09
5	LTU Lunn, Kwan, Day-Smith, Burke, St Hill, Knights, Magliano, Du Vallon c:Clark	1	08:14.1	7.15	53.24
6	MON Kirker, Lloyd-Jones, Richards, Matthews, Kloufetos, Davie, Moore, Steven c:Ralph	6	08:52.6	38.5	91.74

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 59); Rest->B Final (Race 58)

Race 36 Repechage 1: Men's Single Scull

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	UQ Harold Hinckfuss	2	08:01.9	0	0
2	AU Hugo Langsford	3	08:04.5	2.59	2.59
3	QUT Coby Weston	4	08:13.2	8.74	11.33
4	GU Harrison Beech	5	08:21.2	8.05	19.38
5	NCLE Conrad Bond	1	09:05.0	43.77	63.15

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 62); Rest->B Final (Race 61)

Race 37 Repechage 2: Men's Single Scull

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	MELB Isaac Smith	3	08:09.4	0	0
2	UTS James Waldersee	2	08:12.9	3.52	3.52
3	UNSW Michael Weiss	4	08:25.8	12.85	16.37
4	WSU Anthony Delipetar	5	08:58.6	32.86	49.23

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 62); Rest->B Final (Race 61)

Race 38 Repechage 1: Women's Coxed Four

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	AU Osborne, Rech, Connelly, Pado c:Terp	4	07:56.0	0	0
2	UQ Haines, Rowan, Drenth, Cronin c:Hockings	3	08:07.5	11.49	11.49
3	USA Park, McFall, Langley, Lum c:Liubinas	2	08:18.9	11.37	22.86
4	UNSW Hart, Wong, Caputo, Easdale c:MacKenzie	5	08:19.9	0.99	23.85

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 65); Rest->B Final (Race 64)

Race 39 Repechage 2: Women's Coxed Four

PI	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	USYD Parsons, Ashby, Ewing, Holden c:Bennett	3	07:55.0	0	0
2	ANU Watkins, Smith, Edwards, Williams c:Larkin	4	08:05.2	10.2	10.2
3	GU Sandeman, Guy, Smith, Wilshire	5	08:07.5	2.29	12.49
4	LTU Knights, St Hill, Du Vallon, Magliano c:Clark	1	08:18.3	10.83	23.32
5	MON Mead, Graves, Webster, Clarke c:Ralph	2	08:21.5	3.25	26.57

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 65); Rest->B Final (Race 64)

Race 40 Repechage 1: Men's Eight

Pl	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	AU Korcz, Ey, Beasley, Santin, Beasley, Clements, Langsford, Smyth c:Litt	4	06:07.3	0	0
2	UQ Chapman, Heseltine, Gallagher, Hinckfuss, Goldstone, Baxter, Potts, Parry c:Dimicco	1	06:14.1	6.86	6.86
3	MON Grey, Risbey, O'Bryan, Kelly, Robinson, Nott, Tivey, Matthews c:Portelli	2	06:18.7	4.54	11.4
4	UNSW Scott, Angamma, Shaw, Blundell, Weiss, Byrnes, Pickford, Wherry c:Paterson	3	06:30.3	11.6	23
5	UWA (INV) Gillbanks, Caspersz-Loney, Freeman, Weight, McQuillan, Leask, Pensini, Pensini c:Anile	6	06:33.1	2.86	25.86
6	ANU Larkin, Anglim-Lagones, Dane, Saleem, Bae, Wilson, Laidlaw, Antill c:Heloury	5	06:44.1	10.95	36.81

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 67); Rest->B Final (Race 66)

Race 41 Mixed Coxed Four

Pl	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	USYD Simpson, Triggs, Robinson, Wehr-Candler c:Bennett	5	03:18.9	0	0
2	ANU Farrar, Williams, Antill, Letcher c:Heloury	1	03:21.6	2.71	2.71
3	AU Tucker, Aldersey, Beasley, Smyth c:Litt	3	03:24.8	3.19	5.9
4	UTS Temm, Delipetar, Chuter, Waldersee c:Gourlas	8	03:26.4	1.6	7.5
5	MELB Duggan, Allen, Mackenzie, Carrier c:Ben-David	2	03:29.6	3.22	10.72
6	MON Hosking, Michelmore, Robinson, Risbey c:Ralph	4	03:31.7	2.05	12.77
7	UQ Drenth, Tomassini, Chapman, Hinckfuss c:Dimicco	7	03:32.6	0.92	13.69
8	UNSW Wong, Hart, Wells, Blundell c:Selbie	6	03:46.6	13.96	27.65

Race 42 Mixed Eight

Pl	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	USYD Lawrence, Ewing, Ashby, Kell, Purnell, Whitehead, Bicknell, Judge c:Raven	6	02:51.5	0	0
2	UQ Parker, Hewish, Rowan, Cronin, Goldstone, Baxter, Heseltine, Parry c:Hockings	7	02:57.9	6.4	6.4
3	MELB Honore, Cooper, Allen, Sibillin, Berry, Gubbins, Arundell, Cunningham c:Banting	2	02:58.3	0.43	6.83
4	UNSW Caputo, Rocks, MacKenzie, Easdale, Weiss, Byrnes, Pickford, Wherry c:Paterson	5	03:10.3	11.97	18.8
5	GU Sandeman, Guy, Smith, Wilshire, Beech, McLeish, Walker, close	4	03:11.0	0.78	19.58
6	MON Mead, Moore, Clarke, Graves, Kelly, Nott, Grey, Tivey c:Portelli	8	03:14.9	3.8	23.38
7	ANU Yu, Waldon, Somerville, Larkin, Chui, Collins, Cameron, Peterson c:Yu	1	03:23.1	8.3	31.68
8	AU Heath, Maher, Chappill, Rudd, Burt, Sullivan, Kuys, Goode c:Terp	3	03:25.2	2.04	33.72